

C Case No.19 of 2016
CNR-WBBB01-001919-2015
JO-WB00817

Order No 40 dated
20.06.2022

Today case is fixed for evidence.

In view of resolution dated 20.06.2022 Ld members of Suri Bar Association have abstained themselves from attending court this day due Bharat Bandh called by various organisation supported by various political parties and as such no effective judicial could be done this day.

Case is adjourned.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Fix 31.10.2022 for evidence of csw 1 & 2.

Issue summons. Alamats be produced.

Accused persons are as before.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum
In-charge

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.
in-charge

